
Maggie L. Walker Governor’s School 

2018-2019 PTSA Leadership and Contact Information 

 

Position    Name    Email 

President   Natalie Smith   natalie.smith@padillaco.com 

President Elect   Craig Martin   craig@goodallover.tv  

VP Finance   Rachel Downey   downeyfamily5@verizon.net 

VP Membership & Comms  Christie Hartwell   hartwell7dials@gmail.com  

VP Events   Sarah Van Dam   juddersr@gmail.com 

Treasurer   Christine Pimblett  our3sons@pimblettfamily.net 

Secretary   Jessica Coffey   hokeycoffey@gmail.com 

 

VP Finance Committees 

Auction    Vacant 

Dragon’s Lair   Julie Hendricks   juliebhendricks@hotmail.com 

Membership & PTSA Dues  Linda Pattee   linda.pattee@gmail.com  

SCRIP    Laura Dysart   laura.dysart@verizon.net 

 

VP Membership & Communications Committees 

Advocacy   Vacant 

Back to School Packets  Julie Seabury   julietschorn@hotmail.com 

Directory   Beth Simms   simms.beth@gmail.com 

Middle School Outreach  Mary Michael Schweiker  dukeschweikers@aol.com 

Smoke and Scales Editor  Christine Wampler  christine.wampler@capitalone.com 

Smoke and Scales Editor  Kim Lee    cliffandkim694@comcast.net 

Volunteer Database  Vacant 

Social Media   John O’Neil   joneilva@gmail.com 

Parent Connections  Lisa Fitchett   sanchfitch@gmail.com 

 

VP Events Committees 

Community Service Fair  Ginger O’Neil   gingeroneil@gmail.com 

Senior Class Reception  Jr. & Soph Class Parent Reps see below 

Staff Appreciation  Vacant 

Student Appreciation  Christina Murray   comurrayrva@gmail.com  

Student Appreciation  Jennifer DiMattio   jenndi12@gmail.com  

Programs   Stacey Margolis   stmargolis@gmail.com 

Baccalaureate   Jennifer McCluskey  mccluskeyjennifer@gmail.com 

Fall Festival   Gopal Bhagavatula  gopalx@live.com  

Landscaping   Julie Hendricks   juliebhendricks@hotmail.com 

 

Class Reps 

Class of 2019   Kathryn Gammino  kgammino@icloud.com 

Class of 2019   Kristen Switzer   kmswitzer@hotmail.com 

Class of 2020   Sarah Larmee   sarah@larmee.net 

Class of 2020   Karen Townsend   karentownsend@seaislandsoftware.biz 

Class of 2021   Jessica Hendricks   vthendricks@gmail.com 

Class of 2021   Jennifer McCluskey  mccluskeyjennifer@gmail.com 

Class of 2022   Julie Seabury   julietschorn@hotmail.com 

Class of 2022   Miriam McAtee   robmiriam@verizon.net  
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Booster Clubs 

Athletic Boosters   Rich Schweiker   dukeschweikers@aol.com 

Drama Boosters   Ryan Giorgis   giorgisfamily4@gmail.com 

Music Boosters   Joyce Handy   joyce_handy@hotmail.com 

Visual Arts Boosters  Kim Lee    cliffandkim694@comcast.net  
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